www.alliedsystems.com/longreach	 1.800.285.7000	 2021F-4
VCG
HCG
AET
LCC Articulating Arm Carton Clamps
	� Thin-arm profile along the entire arm allows ease of entry
	� For tight breakout situations; ideal for handling appliances
	� Clean, grease-free handling; Repair-N-Place serviceability
	� Sideshift improves productivity
 Lower Mounting Hooks
Model Number Mounting Class Angle (º) Description  List Price
AN0
II 0
Bolt-on  N/C
AQ0 Quick change Std
BN0
III 0
Bolt-on  N/C
BQ0 Quick change Std
 Recommended Hydraulic Supply
Model Number Flow (gpm) Max psi
All Models 7–9 2,500
Hydraulic flow less than minimum may reduce operating
speed and/or cause irregular arm movement. Higher flow
may result in heat build-up, erratic operation and shortened
hydraulic system life.
 Minimum Truck Carriage Width
Model Number Body Width (in) Minimum Truck
Carriage Width (in)
LCC-2A 36 30
LCC-15/25/35 41 35
  Installation Kits
Model Number Number of Functions List Price
YHJL-6-D-30
2 $205
YHJL-8-D-30
Includes the hoses to connect a standard attachment to the
hose terminal on the lift truck carriage.
Sideshifting Carton Clamps, 2 Functions
Model Number Capacity lbs @
LC (in)
Opening
Range (in)
Arm Size
L x H (in)
Mounting
Class
Lost Load
AET (in) HCG (in) VCG (in) Weight (lb) List Price
LCC-15NS-B3048 1,500 @ 15
22–76
30 x 48
II or III 5.0
8.3 14.4 1,130 $12,865
LCC-15NS-B4048 1,500 @ 20 40 x 48 11.2 14.5 1,280 $12,940
LCC-15NS-B4248 1,500 @ 21 42 x 48 11.9 14.6 1,320 $13,000
LCC-15NS-B4448 1,500 @ 22 44 x 48 12.5 14.6 1,355 $13,085
LCC-15NS-B4648 1,500 @ 23 46 x 48 13.2 14.6 1,390 $13,110
LCC-15NS-B4848 1,500 @ 24 48 x 48 13.7 14.5 1,410 $13,195
LCC-15NS-B5448 1,500 @ 27 54 x 48 15.9 14.6 1,555 $13,265
LCC-2ANS-B4048 2,500 @ 20
19–65
40 x 48
II or III 5.0
11.5 14.6 1,241 $13,345
LCC-2ANS-B4248 2,500 @ 21 42 x 48 12.2 14.6 1,280 $13,435
LCC-2ANS-B4448 2,500 @ 22 44 x 48 12.8 14.6 1,315 $13,485
LCC-2ANS-B4648 2,500 @ 23 46 x 48 13.5 14.6 1,350 $13,580
LCC-2ANS-B4848 2,500 @ 24 48 x 48 14.0 14.5 1,370 $13,650
LCC-25NS-B3048 2,500 @ 15
22–76
30 x 48
II or III 5.0
8.3 14.4 1,130 $13,530
LCC-25NS-B4048 2,500 @ 20 40 x 48 11.2 14.5 1,285 $13,610
LCC-25NS-B4248 2,500 @ 21 42 x 48 11.8 14.5 1,325 $13,690
LCC-25NS-B4448 2,500 @ 22 44 x 48 12.5 14.6 1,360 $13,770
LCC-25NS-B4648 2,500 @ 23 46 x 48 13.2 14.6 1,395 $13,805
LCC-25NS-B4848 2,500 @ 24 48 x 48 13.7 14.5 1,415 $13,885
LCC-25NS-B5448 2,220 @ 27 54 x 48 15.9 14.7 1,540 $13,975
LCC-35NS-B4048 3,500 @ 20
22–76
40 x 48
II or III 5.0
11.5 14.7 1,330 $15,240
LCC-35NS-B4248 3,500 @ 21 42 x 48 12.1 14.7 1,360 $15,240
LCC-35NS-B4448 3,500 @ 22 44 x 48 12.8 14.8 1,400 $15,305
LCC-35NS-B4648 3,500 @ 23 46 x 48 13.4 14.8 1,435 $15,370
LCC-35NS-B4848 3,500 @ 24 48 x 48 14.1 14.8 1,470 $15,450
LCC-35NS-B5448 3,110 @ 27 54 x 48 16.2 14.9 1,585 $15,640